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Book 2 Showing By Barn Order 

Day Selling -->

CBA Barn Consignor Beginning Show  Total #
    Dates by Session Yearlings

Book 3 Showing By Barn Order 

Day Selling --> Fri-17th Sat-18th

CBA Barn Consignor Beginning Show  Total #
    Dates by Session Yearlings
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 22 & 23 Taylor Made Sales  23 0 23
 27 Bluewater Sales  6 0 6
 27 Castle Park  1 0 1
 27 Hunter Valley Farm  18 0 18
 27 Nursery Place  7 0 7
 28 Claiborne Farm  13 0 13
 28 Moreau Bloodstock  2 0 2
 28 Runnymede  6 0 6
 28 Scott Mallory, Agent  3 0 3
 28 Summerfield  3 0 3
 28 Threave Main Stud  2 0 2
 29 Clarkland Farm  2 0 2
 29 Legacy Bloodstock  10 0 10
 29 Stonehaven Steadings  6 0 6
 29 Timber Town  4 0 4
 30 Lane's End  36 0 36
 31 & 32 Gainesway  46 0 46
 32 Upson Downs Farm  2 0 2
 32 & 33 Taylor Made Sales  19 0 19
 33 Bedouin Bloodstock  4 0 4
 33 Greenfield Farms  5 0 5
 33 Highgate Sales  4 0 4
 34 Elm Tree Farm  7 0 7
 34 Machmer Hall Sales  25 0 25
 35 Clearsky Farms  4 0 4
 35 Woods Edge Farm   12 0 12
 35 & 36 Eaton Sales  32 0 32
 36 & 37 Denali Stud  31 0 31
 37 Dixiana Farms  4 0 4
 37 Penn Sales  4 0 4
 37 Pope McLean (Crestwood Farm) 7 0 7
 38 Baccari Bloodstock  10 0 10
 38 Hill 'n' Dale Sales   21 0 21  

 39 Betz Thoroughbreds  0 6 6
 39 Blake-Albina Tbred Services  0 2 2
 39 Bluegrass Tbred Services   0 6 6
 39 Stone Farm  0 10 10
 39 Twin Creeks Farm  0 8 8
 40 Ashview Farm   0 6 6
 40 Blandford Stud   0 9 9
 40 Burleson Farms  0 9 9
 40 Mt. Brilliant Farm  0 5 5
 40 Paul Tackett   0 1 1
 40 Sequel New York  0 2 2
 41 Ballysax Bloodstock  0 10 10
 41 Bridie Harrison, Agent  0 3 3
 41 Keith Lancaster, Agent  0 3 3
 41 Mill Ridge Sales  0 11 11
 41 Nicky Drion Thoroughbreds  0 5 5
 42 Four Star Sales  0 29 29
 43 Brookdale Sales  0 12 12
 43 Buckland Sales  0 3 3
 43 Kaizen Sales  0 3 3
 43 Lantern Hill Farm  0 4 4
 43 Nardelli Sales  0 4 4
 43 Stuart Morris, Agent  0 5 5
 44 Paramount Sales  0 35 35
 45 Glennwood Farm  0 7 7
 45 Indian Creek  0 13 13
 45 Patricia Clark, Agent  0 2 2
 45 & 46 Vinery Sales  0 19 19
 46 Anderson Farms  0 4 4
 46 Buck Pond Farm  0 5 5
 46 St. George Sales  0 14 14
 47 Beau Lane Bloodstock  0 4 4
 47 Calumet Farm  0 2 2
 47 Candy Meadows  0 4 4
 47 Warrendale Sales  0 23 23
 47 Woodford Thoroughbreds  0 7 7
 48 Brereton C. Jones/Airdrie Stud  0 11 11
 48 Grovendale Sales   0 2 2
 48 Hidden Brook  0 7 7
 48 Hinkle Farms  0 5 5
 48 Mulholland Springs  0 7 7
 48 Shawhan Place  0 3 3
 48 & 49 Taylor Made Sales   0 42 42

 1 Hunter Valley Farm  17 0 17
 1 Nursery Place  7 0 7
 1 Terrazas Thoroughbreds  3 0 3
 1 & 6 Lane’s End  32 0 32
 2 Gainesway  38 0 38
 3 & 4 Taylor Made Sales   42 0 42
 4 Baccari Bloodstock  7 0 7
 4 Dixiana Farms  6 0 6
 4 Highgate Sales  5 0 5
 4 Runnymede   5 0 5
 4 Valkyre Stud   2 0 2
 4 Woods Edge Farm  12 0 12
 5 Clarkland Farm  3 0 3
 5 Denali Stud  28 0 28
 5 Glen Hill Farm  5 0 5
 6 Claiborne Farm  11 0 11
 6 Elm Tree Farm   9 0 9
 7 Frankfort Park Farm   3 0 3
 7 Hartwell Farm  4 0 4
 7 Hill 'n' Dale Sales   18 0 18
 7 Penn Sales  5 0 5
 7 Threave Main Stud  5 0 5
 8 Bluewater Sales  4 0 4
 8 Machmer Hall Sales  26 0 26
 8 Summerfield   10 0 10
 9 Bedouin Bloodstock  5 0 5
 9 Castle Park   3 0 3
 9 Columbiana Farm  3 0 3
 9 Greenfield Farms   6 0 6
 9 Legacy Bloodstock  12 0 12
 9 Scott Mallory, Agent  6 0 6
 9 Upson Downs Farm  4 0 4
 10 Clearsky Farms  5 0 5
 10 Darby Dan Farm  3 0 3
 10 Pope McLean (Crestwood Farm) 13 0 13
 11 Eaton Sales  36 0 36
 12 Rosilyn Polan  2 0 2
 12 Stonehaven Steadings  5 0 5
 12 Timber Town  6 0 6
 12 Cara Bloodstock  0 4 4
 12 Mill Ridge Sales  0 7 7
 12 Stuart Morris, Agent  0 4 4
 14 Anderson Farms  0 8 8
 14 Brookdale Sales  0 7 7
 14 St. George Sales  0 16 16
 15 Ashview Farm   0 6 6
 15 Bluegrass Tbred Services  0 3 3
 15 Equus Farm   0 2 2
 15 Hermitage Farm   0 3 3
 15 Knockgriffin Farm  0 4 4
 15 Mt. Brilliant Farm  0 5 5
 15 Stone Farm  0 9 9
 18 Four Star Sales  0 29 29
 18 Hinkle Farms  0 4 4
 19 Paramount Sales  0 34 34
 20 Beau Lane Bloodstock  0 3 3
 20 Keith Lancaster, Agent  0 2 2
 20 Lantern Hill Farm  0 3 3
 20 Shawhan Place  0 5 5
 20 & 21 Warrendale Sales  0 27 27
 21 Ballysax Bloodstock  0 5 5
 21 Blake-Albina Tbred Services  0 3 3
 21 Buck Pond Farm  0 3 3
 21 Buckland Sales   0 8 8
 21 Candy Meadows  0 4 4
 22 Mulholland Springs  0 6 6
 22 & 23 Taylor Made Sales   0 42 42
 23 & 24 Indian Creek  0 15 15
 23 & 24 Vinery Sales  0 15 15
 24 Lisa and Tim Turney, Agent  0 5 5
 24 Susan Y. Foreman, Agent  0 3 3
 24 & 25 Hidden Brook  0 16 16
 25 Brereton C. Jones/Airdrie Stud  0 11 11
 25 Burleson Farms  0 9 9
 25 Sequel New York  0 3 3
 26 Betz Thoroughbreds  0 6 6
 26 Bridie Harrison, Agent  0 6 6
 26 Farfellow Farms  0 2 2
 26 KatieRich Farms  0 2 2
 26 Ledgelands LLC  0 2 2
 26 Nicky Drion Thoroughbreds  0 6 6
 26 Royal Oak Farm  0 6 6
 26 Stoneriggs Farm  0 2 2
 27 Blandford Stud  0 8 8
 27 Glennwood Farm  0 4 4
 27 Hurstland Farm  0 3 3
 27 Woodford Thoroughbreds  0 12 12
 27 Wynnstay Sales   0 5 5
 28 Grovendale Sales  0 8 8
 28 Trackside Farm  0 4 4
 28 War Horse Place   0 3 3
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